worgrols Olympic Swimming Complex Madeira 2022 World Para Swimming Championships

Swimming

CHAMPIONSHIPS World Para
MADEIRA 2022 MIXED 4X100M MEDLEY RELAY S14 Swimming
¥ FRI ~
. 17 JUN 2022
20:02 FINALS
RESULTS SUMMARY
Finals Event No] 48
Rank Heat Lane "'y Sport g1, 50m 100m Time ponme
1 1 6 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN 4:09.29
MASKILL Poppy S14 0.76 33.01 1:08.96 1:08.96
QUIN Scott S14 0.44 31.13 1:06.39 2:15.35
DUNN Reece S14 0.21 26.11 56.30 3:11.65
FIRTH Bethany S14 0.25 27.59 57.64 4:09.29
2 1 4  AUS - AUSTRALIA 4:09.30 0.01
HANCE Benjamin S14 0.79 28.05 57.82 57.82
MICHEL Jake S14 0.40 29.88 1:04.64 2:02.46
LEONHARDT Paige S14 0.46 30.01 1:05.58 3:08.04
MCTERNAN Madeleine S14 0.39 28.55 1:01.26 4:09.30
3 1 3 BRA-BRAZIL 4:13.35 4.06
SOARES de O. AK S14 0.61 33.40 1:09.84 1:09.84
BRUTOS de OLIVEIRA Joao Pedr@@14 -0.03 29.59 1:05.51 2:15.35
BANDEIRA Gabriel S14 0.31 25.46 54.96 3:10.31
BORGES CARNEIRO Debora S14 0.41 30.19 1:03.04 4:13.35
4 1 5 JPN-JAPAN 4:21.37 12.08
FUKUI Kasumi S14 0.74 35.33 1:14.10 1:14.10
YAMAGUCHI Naohide S14 0.66 29.46 1:04.85 2:18.95
MATSUDA Anku S14 0.27 27.66 58.95 3:17.90
INOUE Mami S14 0.23 30.40 1:03.47 4:21.37
5 1 2 CAN-CANADA 4:29.96 20.67
MCDONALD Tyson S14 0.61 31.01 1:05.34 1:05.34
BENNETT Nicholas S14 0.37 30.73 1:06.89 2:12.23
MORRIER Justine S14 0.36 33.21 1:14.10 3:26.33
MARINA Angela S14 0.23 30.00 1:03.63 4:29.96
Note: ‘
Water starts may invalidate reaction times
‘Legend: ‘
R.T. Reaction time
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